4126/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Danny Ramos's Bowling Record - Team 45: Team 45

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk187 29 191 153 194 538 625 538 3 17933 - 0.00 = 17933 194 538 223 625
2 09/12/23  bk187 29 1% 179 170 545 632 1083 6 18050 - 17933 = 117 19 545 225 632
3 09/19/23  bk187 29 209 160 199 568 655 1651 9 18344 - 18050 = 294 209 568 238 655
4 09/26/23 183 3 191 150 172 513 612 2164 12 18033 - 18344 = 311 209 568 238 655
5 10/10/23 180 B 21 193 160 564 672 27128 15 18187 - 18033 = 153 211 568 247 672
6 10/17/23 181 3»H 181 187 204 572 677 3300 18 18333 - 18187 = 147 211 572 247 677
7 10/24/23 183 3 23 199 218 630 729 3930 21 18714 - 18333 = 381 218 630 251 729
8 10/31/23 187 29 193 192 184 569 656 4499 24 18746 - 18714 = 032 218 630 251 729
9 11/07/23 187 29 177 161 216 554 641 5053 21 18715 - 18746 = -031 218 630 251 729
10 11/14/23 187 29 192 243 202 637 724 5690 30 18967 - 18715 = 252 243 637 212 729
1 11/21/23 195 2 18 172 150 504 570 6194 33 18770 - 18967 = -197 243 637 272 729
12 11/28/23 195 2 148 146 225 519 585 6713 36 18647 - 18770 = -122 243 637 272 729
13 12/05/23 195 2 172 al%s  al% 562 628 6713 36 18647 - 18647 = 0.00 243 637 2712 729
14 12/12/23 195 2 21 163 215 589 655 7302 9 18723 - 18647 = 0.76 243 637 2712 729
15 12/19/23 195 2 172 138 155 465 531 7767 2 18493 - 18723 = -230 243 637 2712 729
16 01/09/24 195 2 18 192 180 554 620 8321 45 18491 - 18493 = -0.02 243 637 2712 729

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 195 2 160 198 14 502 568 8823 48 18381 - 18491 = -110 243 637 272 729
18 01/23/24 195 2 174 193 26 572 638 9395 51 18422 - 18381 = 040 243 637 272 729
19 01/30/24 195 2 161 169 175 505 571 9900 A 18333 - 18422 = -0.88 243 637 272 729
20 02/06/24 195 2 141 189 137 467 533 10367 57 18188 - 18333 = -146 243 637 272 729
2 02/13/24 195 2 153 187 190 530 596 10897 60 18162 - 18188 = -0.26 243 637 272 729
2 02/20/24 195 2 142 113 197 432 518 11349 63 18014 - 18162 = -147 243 637 272 729
23 02127124 195 2 142 139 169 450 516 11799 66 17877 - 18014 = -137 243 637 272 729
24 03/05/24 195 2 171 176 153 500 566 12299 69 17825 - 171877 = -053 243 637 272 729
5 03/12/24 195 2 al% al% al%s 585 651 12299 69 17825 - 17825 = 000 243 637 272 729
26 03/19/24 195 2 160 234 161 555 621 12854 2 17853 - 17825 = 028 243 637 272 729
27 03/26/24 195 2 143 158 163 464 530 13318 7S 17757 - 17853 = -095 243 637 272 729
28 04/02/24 195 2 2% 204 145 584 650 13902 78 17823 - 17757 = 066 243 637 273 729
2 04/09/24 195 2 14 1719 153 473 539 14375 8l 17747 - 171823 = -0.76 243 637 272 729
0 04/16/24 195 2 202 26 184 592 658 14967 &4 17818 - 17747 = 071 243 637 272 729
3l 04/23/24 195 2 171 201 188 560 626 15527 87 17847 - 17818 = 029 243 637 272 729

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 12 26 30 14 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 9 2 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
17741 17841 179.59
High game of 243 onweek 10 High series of 637 onweek 10 High average of 189.67 after bowling week 10
Lowgame of 113 onweek 22 Low series of 450 onweek 23 Low average of 177.47 after bowling week 29

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 235 onweek 28 Game#2: 243 onweek 10 Game#3: 225 onweek 12

120

100 {
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4126/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Dashdeleg Alyeksandr's Bowling Record - Team 45: Team 45

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk108 100 109 1056 105 319 619 319 3 10633 - 0.00 = 106.33 109 319 209 619
2 09/12/23  bk108 100 133 105 103 A1 641 660 6 11000 - 10633 = 367 133 341 233 641
3 09/19/23  bk108 100 114 92 100 306 606 966 9 10733 - 11000 = -267 133 341 233 641
4 09/26/23 107 101 136 117 105 358 661 1324 12 11033 - 10733 = 3.00 136 358 237 661
5 10/10/23 110 N 147 114 98 359 656 1683 15 11220 - 11033 = 187 147 359 246 661
6 10/17/23 112 97 12 103 112 336 627 2019 18 11217 - 11220 = -0.03 147 359 246 661
7 10/24/23 112 97 % 117 131 343 634 2362 21 11248 - 11217 = 031 147 359 246 661
8 10/31/23 112 97 108 163 162 433 724 2795 24 11646 - 11248 = 398 163 433 260 724
9 11/07/23 121 8 14 161 156 421 683 3216 21 11911 - 11646 = 265 163 433 260 724
10 11/14/23 133 78 119 112 123 34 588 3570 30 11900 - 11911 = -011 163 433 260 724
1 11/21/23 133 78 9% 102 96 293 527 3863 33 11706 - 11900 = -19%4 163 433 260 724
12 11/28/23 133 78 88 9 119 305 539 4168 36 11578 - 11706 = -1.28 163 433 260 724
13 12/05/23 133 B 131 129 141 401 635 4569 9 11715 - 11578 = 138 163 433 260 724
14 12/12/23 133 . 134 143 135 412 646 4981 2 11860 - 11715 = 144 163 433 260 724
15 12/19/23 133 B 119 142 105 366 600 5347 45 11882 - 11860 = 023 163 433 260 724
16 01/09/24 133 8 124 158 145 427 661 5774 48 12029 - 11882 = 147 163 433 260 724

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 133 7B 117 123 115 35 589 6129 51 12018 - 12029 -0.12 163 433 260 724
18 01/23/24 133 78 148 150 155 @ 453 687 6582 A 12189 - 12018 171 163 453 260 724
19 01/30/24 133 78 117 133 140 390 624 6972 57 12232 - 12189 043 163 453 260 724

20 02/06/24 133 78 15 149 145 469 703 7441 60 12402 - 12232 = 170 175 469 263 733
2 02/13/24 133 78 167 160 155 @ 482 716 7923 63 12576 - 12402 = 175 175 482 260 740
2 02/20/24 133 7B 156 152 9 407 641 8330 66 12621 - 12576 = 045 175 482 260 724
23 02127124 133 7B 112 12 114 348 582 8678 69 12577 - 12621 = -044 175 482 260 724
24 03/05/24 133 7 123 127 136 386 620 9064 2 12589 - 12577 = 012 175 482 260 724
5 03/12/24 133 7B 179 181 139 499 733 9563 7 12751 - 12589 = 162 181 499 266 754
26 03/19/24 133 78 149 145 131 45 659 9988 78 12805 - 12751 = 054 181 499 260 733

27 03/26/24 133 78 145 161 140 446 680 10434 8l 12881 - 12805
28 04/02/24 133 7B 16 143 103 42 656 10856 &4 12924 - 12881
2 04/09/24 133 78 15 156 139 470 704 11326 87 13018 - 12924
0 04/16/24 142 70 140 143 153 436 646 11762 0 13069 - 130.18 0.50 181 499 260 733
3l 04/23/24 142 70 124 142 135 401 611 12163 B 130.78 - 130.69 0.10 181 499 260 733

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 A 3l 15 5

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
15 1 5

0.76 181 499 260 733
0.42 181 499 260 733
0.95 181 499 260 733

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
13161 13381 126.94

High game of 181 onweek 25 High series of 499 onweek 25 High average of 130.78 after bowling week 31
Lowgame of 88 onweek 12 Low series of 293 onweek 11 Low average of 106.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 179 onweek 25 Game#2: 181 onweek 25 Game#3: 162 onweek 8

80 L LI L I
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4126/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Natsag Oidovsambuu's Bowling Record - Team 45: Team 45

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk155 58 168 157 183 508 682 508 3 16933 - 0.0 = 169.33 183 508 241 682
2 09/12/23  bk155 58 182 113 140 435 609 943 6 15717 - 16933 = -1217 183 508 241 682
3 09/19/23  bk155 58 149 187 190 526 700 1469 9 16322 - 15717 = 6.06 190 526 248 700
4 09/26/23 163 51 141 125 209 475 628 1944 12 16200 - 16322 = -122 209 526 260 700
5 10/10/23 162 52 150 146 120 416 572 2360 15 15733 - 16200 = -467 209 526 260 700
6 10/17/23 157 5 204 184 179 567 735 2927 18 16261 - 15733 = 528 209 567 260 735
7 10/24/23 162 52 151 181 123 455 611 3382 21 161.05 - 16261 = -156 209 567 260 735
8 10/31/23 161 53 215 191 178 584 743 3966 24 16525 - 16105 = 420 215 534 268 743
9 11/07/23 166 8 255 203 158 616 760 4582 21 169.70 - 16525 = 445 255 616 304 763
10 11/14/23 185 31 159 19% 164 519 612 5101 30 17003 - 16970 = 033 255 616 303 760
1 11/21/23 185 31 165 158 171 494 587 5595 33 16955 - 17003 = -049 255 616 303 760
12 11/28/23 185 31 159 135 158 452 545 6047 36 16797 - 16955 = -157 255 616 303 760
13 12/05/23 185 31 153 138 145 436 529 6483 9 16623 - 16797 = -174 255 616 303 760
14 12/12/23 185 31 226 172 148 546 639 7029 2 16736 - 16623 = 113 255 616 303 760
15 12/19/23 185 31 188 170 147 505 598 7534 45 16742 - 16736 = 007 255 616 303 760
16 01/09/24 185 31 199 178 144 521 614 8055 48 16781 - 16742 = 039 255 616 303 760

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 185 31 170 170 172 512 605 8567 16798 - 167.81 0.17 255 616 303 760

18 01/23/24 185 31 194 162 157 513 606 9080 16815 - 167.98 0.17 255 616 303 760

19 01/30/24 185 31 206 158 200 564 657 9644 16919 - 16815 1.04 255 616 303 760
554

20 02/06/24 185 31 a8 177 192 647 10013 16971 - 16919 = 052 255 616 303 760
2 02/13/24 185 31 197 211 215 623 716 10636 17155 - 16971 = 184 255 623 303 760
2 02/20/24 185 31 232 188 121 54 634 11177 17195 - 17155 = 041 255 623 303 760
23 02127124 185 31 13 145 157 435 528 11612 17076 - 17195 = -119 255 623 303 760
24 03/05/24 185 31 170 213 189 572 665 12184 17161 - 17076 = 084 255 623 303 760
5 03/12/24 185 31 218 212 19 629 722 12813 17315 - 17161 = 154 255 629 303 761

26 03/19/24 185 31 138 205 172 515 608 13328
27 03/26/24 185 31 23 143 157 503 596 13831
28 04/02/24 185 31 215 248 246 709 802 14540
2 04/09/24 185 31 200 23 139 55 668 15115
0 04/16/24 185 31 169 184 253 606 699 15721 17664 - 17576 0.88 255 709 303 802
3l 04/23/24 185 31 216 177 174 567 660 16288 17704 - 17664 0.40 255 709 303 802

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

17309 - 17315
17289 - 17309
17518 - 17289
17576 - 17518

-0.06 255 629 303 760
-0.20 255 629 303 760
2.29 255 709 303 838
0.58 255 709 303 802

SBRIRBIABRAIBYLA

4 16 27 2 16 5 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 4 n 6 4 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
184.20 176.19 17097
High game of 255 onweek 9 High series of 709 onweek 28 High average of 177.04 after bowling week 31
Low game of 113 onweek 2 Low series of 416 onweek 5 Low average of 157.17 after bowling week 2
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 255 onweek 9 Game#2: 248 onweek 28 Game#3: 253 onweek 30
260
240
220
200
180 E—
160- | T
140
120
1m T T T T T I
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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